HOLY CROSS COLLEGE

DEPARTMENT OF TEACHER EDUCATION
B.Ed ADMISSION - 2022 (HCC WEB NOTICE)

The candidates bearing the following Application Numbers and Names have
been selected for admission to two-year regular B.Ed Course (2022-24) at Holy
Cross College, Agartala. Selected candidates are expected to take admission
latest by 04tk June, 2022 (from 26/05/2022 to 04/06/2022) by paying the
fee to South Indian Bank, Agartala and failing to which the seats will be
allotted to those wait-listed. Once the Admission is taken, you are to report to
the College office with your Bank receipt and submit the Original
Marksheets of Degree and P.G. (if applicable) and two (2) photocopies each

of the same. You will also receive your Admission confirmation with number.

List of Selected Candidates

SCIENCE:

Application No.: Name:
012 Rupa Debnath
121 Dr. Poonam Saha
102 Debasmita Bhowmik
1591 Ankita Sutradhar
1593 Debajyoti Deb
044 Laxmi Saha
112 Debashree Saha
095 Satarupa Roy
1621 Sanjoy Paul
062 Debajit Datta
1588 Sagar Debnath
1624 Pipinjoya Ghosh
013 Riya Bin

003 Satadeepa Saha



054
079
084

ARTS & COMMERCE:
016
116
100
088
087
006
017
004
1623
077
031
1633
070
037
039
108
1579
1583
011
1606
118
069
032
018

Aratrika Banik
Mou Rani Saha
Mina Debnath

Shatabdi Roy
Lalremmawii
Abhijit Chakraborty
Kikip Halam
Indubrata Ghosh
Tapashi Debbarma
Sharmistha Roy
Debasmita Shil
Kabita Reang
Debanjana Datta
Z. Thangi Halam
Sangita Kalai
Celestine Narlong
Nemi Kaipeng
Payel Deb

Bishal Das

Billal Miah
Sangita Debbarma
Binari Debbarma
Dipan Debbarma
Paul Twiprasa
Khrawburom Wanniang
Anisha Halam

Magdaline H Darlong



043 Bishal Paul

019 Jenet Rani Tripura
105 Akash Debbarma
058 Isidora Dkhar

Bank Details:

SOUTH INDIAN BANK, AGARTALA
Pay to - “HOLY CROSS COLLEGE”
Account No. - 0541053000000039
IFS Code — SIBLO000541

Amount to be Paid:

Admission Fee: Twenty Five Thousand (25,000/-) only
First Semester Fee: Forty Thousand (40,000/-) only
Total Amount: Sixty Five Thousand (65,000/-) only.

Principal

Holy Cross College, Agartala.

25.05.2022



