## HOLY CROSS COLLEGE DEPARTMENT OF TEACHER EDUCATION

## **B.Ed ADMISSION – 2022 (HCC WEB NOTICE)**

The candidates bearing the following **Application Numbers** and **Names** have been selected for admission to two-year regular B.Ed Course (2022-24) at Holy Cross College, Agartala. Selected candidates are expected to take admission latest by **04**<sup>th</sup> **June**, **2022** (from 26/05/2022 to 04/06/2022) by paying the fee to South Indian Bank, Agartala and failing to which the seats will be allotted to those wait-listed. Once the Admission is taken, you are to report to the College office with your Bank receipt and submit the Original Marksheets of Degree and P.G. (if applicable) and two (2) photocopies each of the same. You will also receive your Admission confirmation with number.

## List of Selected Candidates SCIENCE:

<b>Application No.:</b>	Name:
012	Rupa Debnath
121	Dr. Poonam Saha
102	Debasmita Bhowmik
1591	Ankita Sutradhar
1593	Debajyoti Deb
044	Laxmi Saha
112	Debashree Saha
095	Satarupa Roy
1621	Sanjoy Paul
062	Debajit Datta
1588	Sagar Debnath
1624	Pipinjoya Ghosh
013	Riya Bin
003	Satadeepa Saha

054	Aratrika Banik
079	Mou Rani Saha
084	Mina Debnath

## ARTS & COMMERCE:

016	Shatabdi Roy
116	Lalremmawii
100	Abhijit Chakraborty
088	Kikip Halam
087	Indubrata Ghosh
006	Tapashi Debbarma
017	Sharmistha Roy
004	Debasmita Shil
1623	Kabita Reang
077	Debanjana Datta
031	Z. Thangi Halam
1633	Sangita Kalai
070	Celestine Narlong
037	Nemi Kaipeng
039	Payel Deb
108	Bishal Das
1579	Billal Miah
1583	Sangita Debbarma
011	Binari Debbarma
1606	Dipan Debbarma
118	Paul Twiprasa
069	Khrawburom Wanniang
032	Anisha Halam
018	Magdaline H Darlong

043	Bishal Paul
019	Jenet Rani Tripura
105	Akash Debbarma
058	Isidora Dkhar

Bank Details: SOUTH INDIAN BANK, AGARTALA Pay to – "HOLY CROSS COLLEGE" Account No. – 054105300000039 IFS Code – SIBL0000541 <u>Amount to be Paid:</u> Admission Fee: Twenty Five Thousand (25,000/-) only First Semester Fee: Forty Thousand (40,000/-) only Total Amount: Sixty Five Thousand (65,000/-) only.

Fr. Bennytose

Principal Holy Cross College, Agartala. 25.05.2022